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Hot Hands Division

AAUGH!
Average Joe's
Hook Em Horns
John

ROCKY TOP

Cold Feet Division

Gronky Kong

Brownies

Diva Power

Turn your head and Coughlin
Margene

Total Points

Gronky Kong

Average Joe's

AAUGH!

Turn your head and Coughlin
John

Diva Power

Brownies

Hook Em Horns

ROCKY TOP

Margene

30
27
19
18
12

33
24
20
19

12
15
23
24
30

18
22
23
34

1908
1834
1716
1610
1602
1583
1551
1550
1416
1221

O O OO o o H

O O O o o H

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.452
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.476
0.452
0.190

DIV
23-5
17-11
12-16
11-17
7-21

DIV
24-4
15-13
15-13
12-16
4-24

PF
4548
4803
4218
4083
3855

PF
4908
4224
4269
4062
3333

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

4066
4369
4379
4224
4232

PA

4050
4051
4356
4117
4459

PTS
1716
1834
1550
1602
1416

PTS
1908
1551
1583
1610
1221
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